
Marca Licencia Nombre Nacionalidad Fecha de Nacimiento Club Fecha marca inscripción Lugar marca inscripción
10.92 MU22644 ROBERTO MARTINEZ OGORODNIK ESPAÑA 3/8/2006 UCAM-Cartagena 22/6/2024 Alhama de Murcia
10.94 A16564 DANIEL BARRERA SALA ESPAÑA 14/1/2008 Atletisme Dianium 6/7/2024 Málaga-CIU
11.03 J5991 JORGE FERNANDEZ MING ESPAÑA 4/4/2005 Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior 13/7/2024 Málaga-CAR
11.43 TO176 JAVIER MATEOS CORRALES ESPAÑA 8/3/2008 UDAT Talavera 1/6/2024 Ciudad Real
11.79 S367 PABLO TRICIO MARTIN ESPAÑA 8/2/2008 Atletismo Camargo 1/6/2024 Santander
21.89 S342 JAVIER VIOTA GUTIERREZ ESPAÑA 1/8/2007 Atletismo Camargo 21/4/2024 Santander
22.01 J1712 JAVIER GOMEZ LIEBANA ESPAÑA 1/2/2005 Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior 28/7/2024 Castellón-MGH
22.46 GU316 ERIK PALAFOX ESCRIBANO ESPAÑA 28/5/2008 UDAT Talavera 12/6/2024 Guadalajara
24.01 A16412 PEDRO MEZQUIDA PLAZA ESPAÑA 7/11/2007 Atletisme Dianium 11/5/2024 Elche

MU238 JOSE FUENTES ALCARAZ ESPAÑA 2/6/2006 UCAM-Cartagena
48.93 MU20081 ISMAEL ROMERO SALAZAR ESPAÑA 12/3/2006 UCAM-Cartagena 13/7/2024 Jumilla
49.95 J1339 MARCOS TORRES LEON ESPAÑA 23/8/2007 Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior 13/7/2024 Málaga-CAR
50.76 S25 HECTOR HERRERA CONTRERAS ESPAÑA 3/11/2005 Atletismo Camargo 10/7/2024 Castro Urdiales
59.34 A16175 HENRY DAVID VILLAFUERTE CHILUIZA ESPAÑA 20/1/2008 Atletisme Dianium 20/1/2024 Elche

TO688 CARLOS RAMÍREZ PÉREZ ESPAÑA 18/12/2006 UDAT Talavera
1:54.74 J5970 ESTEBAN LEON LOPEZ ESPAÑA 29/10/2005 Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior 15/6/2024 Nerja
1:56.97 TO90 RODRIGO MUÑOZ SERRANO ESPAÑA 12/4/2008 UDAT Talavera 25/5/2024 Toledo-ECEF
1:57.20 MU22649 SIMON GUASP HEREDIA ESPAÑA 17/4/2005 UCAM-Cartagena 5/5/2024 Alhama de Murcia
2:00.33 A16162 DIDAC BAÑULS CLIMENT ESPAÑA 22/10/2008 Atletisme Dianium 20/4/2024 Denia
2:01.91 S146 JOSE ANTONIO ARCE BLANCO ESPAÑA 27/5/2005 Atletismo Camargo 19/6/2024 Santander
3:54.18 J1583 ALEJANDRO DONAIRE RODRIGUEZ ESPAÑA 15/4/2006 Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior 9/7/2024 Málaga-CIU
4:01.65 MU1252 VICTOR HERRERO PEREZ ESPAÑA 30/8/2007 UCAM-Cartagena 22/6/2024 Pontevedra
4:06.43 A16308 MARCO GARCIA TORRES ESPAÑA 30/6/2008 Atletisme Dianium 16/6/2024 Torrevieja

TO804 RAÚL VILLALTA ARENAS ESPAÑA 29/11/2006 UDAT Talavera
S156 FRANCISCO MAROTO NOVAL ESPAÑA 13/10/2005 Atletismo Camargo

9:35.58 CA2321 MARIO RUDA PUERTAS ESPAÑA 6/10/2006 Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior 13/7/2024 Málaga-CAR
MU3744 RUBEN SERRANO COBO ESPAÑA 30/4/2007 UCAM-Cartagena
A16595 ROC MIFTAH MARTI I SOLDEVILA ESPAÑA 7/2/2007 Atletisme Dianium
S305 PAULINO GOMEZ CABRILLO ESPAÑA 28/8/2008 Atletismo Camargo

UDAT Talavera
8:47.51 MU5116 GINES DOMENECH ZARAGOZA ESPAÑA 7/5/2007 UCAM-Cartagena 21/1/2024 Alhama de Murcia
9:01.28 TO605 IVÁN ALVARADO GONZÁLEZ ESPAÑA 13/4/2006 UDAT Talavera 20/4/2024 Talavera de la Reina
9:20.09 S358 AGERU HOYOS RUBIN ESPAÑA 4/4/2008 Atletismo Camargo 7/1/2024 Santander
9:50.93 A16285 OSCAR BUIGUES DALMAU ESPAÑA 14/3/2005 Atletisme Dianium 13/1/2024 Elche

J6001 MARCOS LARA CHICOTE ESPAÑA 4/3/2005 Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior
57.08 TO5247 OSCAR LENCERO CARRILLO ESPAÑA 10/5/2006 UDAT Talavera 15/5/2024 Madrid-AL
58.09 A12116 CARLOS GONZALEZ DURAN ESPAÑA 5/1/2006 Atletisme Dianium 11/6/2024 Sagunto

MU19260 ALVARO MANZANERA SANCHEZ ESPAÑA 11/11/2005 UCAM-Cartagena
SE10197 THOMAS RODRIGUEZ AJARI ESPAÑA 14/12/2007 Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior
S368 DIEGO MADRAZO SAINZ DE LA MAZA ESPAÑA 23/1/2008 Atletismo Camargo

16.01 A16393 ERIC NIETO PEREZ ESPAÑA 23/5/2006 Atletisme Dianium 27/7/2024 Castellón-MGH
MU18133 ANDRES BELCHI NAVARRO ESPAÑA 18/8/2007 UCAM-Cartagena
S183 ADRIAN PRIETO SORDO ESPAÑA 6/2/2007 Atletismo Camargo

UDAT Talavera
Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior

2.02 MU5739 MIGUEL GUILLAMON PEREZ ESPAÑA 21/3/2006 UCAM-Cartagena 16/6/2024 Lorca
1.92 A16358 ANGEL DE LA TORRE SANCHEZ ESPAÑA 27/3/2006 Atletisme Dianium 27/7/2024 Castellón-MGH
1.83 J1669 JAVIER ORIHUELA NAVARRETE ESPAÑA 16/12/2008 Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior 16/6/2024 Nerja
1.70 TO189 CARLOS GÓMEZ PIZARRO ESPAÑA 8/2/2007 UDAT Talavera 10/2/2024 Puertollano (i)

S405 MANUEL BONITO GUTIERREZ ESPAÑA 22/10/2007 Atletismo Camargo
4.20 MA8541 MARCOS ABRIL SANCHEZ ESPAÑA 28/12/2007 Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior 22/6/2024 Málaga-CAR
3.95 A16401 HECTOR LARROSA MARTINEZ ESPAÑA 9/5/2006 Atletisme Dianium 9/6/2024 Elche
3.70 MU22167 DAVID TORRES CUSTODIO ESPAÑA 28/6/2005 UCAM-Cartagena 2/6/2024 Alhama de Murcia
3.15 S683 HUGO CASTILLO FERNANDEZ ESPAÑA 21/5/2005 Atletismo Camargo 19/6/2024 Santander

UDAT Talavera
7.02 CO7251 SAMUEL MOLERO UREÑA ESPAÑA 18/8/2007 Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior 4/2/2024 Antequera (i)
6.54 MU20432 PABLO GARCIA GONZALEZ ESPAÑA 10/12/2006 UCAM-Cartagena 24/2/2024 Yecla
6.47 S256 OSCAR ALAGUERO DEL VAL ESPAÑA 11/1/2007 Atletismo Camargo 25/6/2024 Santander
5.19 A16143 FRANCISCO TORRENT VILLO ESPAÑA 23/8/2008 Atletisme Dianium 1/6/2024 Elche
5.17 TO643 PABLO MORENO LEÓN ESPAÑA 13/11/2007 UDAT Talavera 1/6/2024 Ciudad Real
14.86 MU15758 VICENTE MARTINEZ ROCA ESPAÑA 19/7/2005 UCAM-Cartagena 23/6/2024 Alhama de Murcia
13.98 J2005 ULISES LOPEZ GARZON ESPAÑA 25/5/2005 Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior 13/4/2024 Jaén
13.70 A16312 IVAN GOMEZ MARTINEZ ESPAÑA 3/1/2008 Atletisme Dianium 8/6/2024 Elda
12.26 TO627 ANTONIO ESQUINAS MONTORO ESPAÑA 29/4/2007 UDAT Talavera 10/2/2024 Puertollano (i)
10.69 S341 JAIRO CAVADA ALONSO ESPAÑA 20/7/2007 Atletismo Camargo 6/4/2024 Santander
41.88 S11458 JOEL CHILLON RODRIGUEZ ESPAÑA 23/11/2005 Atletismo Camargo 13/4/2024 Santander

MU2897 JOSE AGUSTIN ALCOBAS APARICIO ESPAÑA 26/7/2007 UCAM-Cartagena
J2059 VICTOR TORRES COBO ESPAÑA 27/5/2007 Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior
TO408 ALVARO LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESPAÑA 6/1/2007 UDAT Talavera
A16544 JAVIER PAYA RICO ESPAÑA 28/7/2008 Atletisme Dianium

62.04 MU4506 ANGELO IACCARINO SPINELLI ESPAÑA 6/8/2006 UCAM-Cartagena 6/7/2024 La Nucía
47.57 CO729 BRAULIO FELIX COCA ESPAÑA 12/4/2005 Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior 13/7/2024 Málaga-CAR
45.74 S369 DANIEL GONZALEZ BERASATEGUI ESPAÑA 15/4/2008 Atletismo Camargo 6/7/2024 La Nucía
34.32 TO142 ALFONSO SOBRINO SANZ ESPAÑA 14/4/2007 UDAT Talavera 1/6/2024 Ciudad Real

A16176 PABLO GARCIA CASTRILLO ESPAÑA 22/4/2008 Atletisme Dianium
15.52 J15 SERGIO BLANCA MITYANIN ESPAÑA 27/8/2005 Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior 2/6/2024 Jaén
13.97 MU18910 DIEGO BARBERO CORREA ESPAÑA 6/2/2006 UCAM-Cartagena 14/1/2024 Alhama de Murcia
12.77 S245 EMILIO GOMEZ HIGUERA ESPAÑA 28/1/2007 Atletismo Camargo 6/4/2024 Santander

TO336 JESÚS MONROY ESQUINAS ESPAÑA 19/1/2007 UDAT Talavera
A16409 SAUL DELGADO SERER ESPAÑA 3/8/2007 Atletisme Dianium

45.45 MU22370 EUSEBIO ARMERO ROS ESPAÑA 12/1/2006 UCAM-Cartagena 22/6/2024 Alhama de Murcia
36.07 GR5595 PABLO PEREZ AMEZCUA ESPAÑA 31/3/2005 Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior 11/5/2024 Granada-NUÑ
34.90 A12158 DAMIA PUIGCERVER LLORENS ESPAÑA 9/5/2006 Atletisme Dianium 28/7/2024 Castellón-MGH
32.73 S92 VICTOR SANZ CASTAÑO ESPAÑA 2/4/2006 Atletismo Camargo 15/6/2024 Castro Urdiales

TO679 CRISTIAN GABRIEL MARIÑO ANTUNES ESPAÑA 12/9/2005 UDAT Talavera
21:49.11 J1657 PEDRO CALLADO GOMEZ ESPAÑA 22/8/2005 Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior 20/4/2024 Jaén
31:17.42 MU20409 PABLO BURGUETE LAZARO ESPAÑA 22/8/2007 UCAM-Cartagena 13/7/2024 Jumilla
32:45.78 A16621 ANGEL CASTELLANOS GONZALEZ ESPAÑA 28/8/2008 Atletisme Dianium 19/5/2024 Denia

S366 DAVID MUGURUZA BRAGADO ESPAÑA 22/9/2008 Atletismo Camargo
UDAT Talavera
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A16175 HENRY DAVID VILLAFUERTE CHILUIZA ESPAÑA 20/1/2008 Atletisme Dianium
A16176 PABLO GARCIA CASTRILLO ESPAÑA 22/4/2008 Atletisme Dianium
A16412 PEDRO MEZQUIDA PLAZA ESPAÑA 7/11/2007 Atletisme Dianium
A16143 FRANCISCO TORRENT VILLO ESPAÑA 23/8/2008 Atletisme Dianium
A16564 DANIEL BARRERA SALA ESPAÑA 14/1/2008 Atletisme Dianium
S367 PABLO TRICIO MARTIN ESPAÑA 8/2/2008 Atletismo Camargo
S341 JAIRO CAVADA ALONSO ESPAÑA 20/7/2007 Atletismo Camargo
S25 HECTOR HERRERA CONTRERAS ESPAÑA 3/11/2005 Atletismo Camargo
S256 OSCAR ALAGUERO DEL VAL ESPAÑA 11/1/2007 Atletismo Camargo
S183 ADRIAN PRIETO SORDO ESPAÑA 6/2/2007 Atletismo Camargo
S342 JAVIER VIOTA GUTIERREZ ESPAÑA 1/8/2007 Atletismo Camargo
MU22644 ROBERTO MARTINEZ OGORODNIK ESPAÑA 3/8/2006 UCAM-Cartagena
MU238 JOSE FUENTES ALCARAZ ESPAÑA 2/6/2006 UCAM-Cartagena
MU4523 GERMÁN AVILÉS SEGURA ESPAÑA 12/4/2007 UCAM-Cartagena
MU19161 JAVIER GARCIA BERNABE ESPAÑA 21/5/2007 UCAM-Cartagena
J5991 JORGE FERNANDEZ MING ESPAÑA 4/4/2005 Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior
J2005 ULISES LOPEZ GARZON ESPAÑA 25/5/2005 Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior
J2059 VICTOR TORRES COBO ESPAÑA 27/5/2007 Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior
J1712 JAVIER GOMEZ LIEBANA ESPAÑA 1/2/2005 Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior

UDAT Talavera
UDAT Talavera
UDAT Talavera
UDAT Talavera

A16409 SAUL DELGADO SERER ESPAÑA 3/8/2007 Atletisme Dianium
A16393 ERIC NIETO PEREZ ESPAÑA 23/5/2006 Atletisme Dianium
A12158 DAMIA PUIGCERVER LLORENS ESPAÑA 9/5/2006 Atletisme Dianium
A12116 CARLOS GONZALEZ DURAN ESPAÑA 5/1/2006 Atletisme Dianium
S358 AGERU HOYOS RUBIN ESPAÑA 4/4/2008 Atletismo Camargo
S92 VICTOR SANZ CASTAÑO ESPAÑA 2/4/2006 Atletismo Camargo
S156 FRANCISCO MAROTO NOVAL ESPAÑA 13/10/2005 Atletismo Camargo
S368 DIEGO MADRAZO SAINZ DE LA MAZA ESPAÑA 23/1/2008 Atletismo Camargo
S146 JOSE ANTONIO ARCE BLANCO ESPAÑA 27/5/2005 Atletismo Camargo
S405 MANUEL BONITO GUTIERREZ ESPAÑA 22/10/2007 Atletismo Camargo
MU22664 JAVIER ZAPATA CAMARA ESPAÑA 19/1/2008 UCAM-Cartagena
MU22167 DAVID TORRES CUSTODIO ESPAÑA 28/6/2005 UCAM-Cartagena
MU23009 JESUS MUÑOZ GUERRERO ESPAÑA 8/2/2008 UCAM-Cartagena
MU1339 ARIEL DIAZ TRASANTE ESPAÑA 14/11/2008 UCAM-Cartagena
J5970 ESTEBAN LEON LOPEZ ESPAÑA 29/10/2005 Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior
J6001 MARCOS LARA CHICOTE ESPAÑA 4/3/2005 Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior
J1583 ALEJANDRO DONAIRE RODRIGUEZ ESPAÑA 15/4/2006 Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior
J1339 MARCOS TORRES LEON ESPAÑA 23/8/2007 Unicaja Jaen Paraiso Interior

UDAT Talavera
UDAT Talavera
UDAT Talavera
UDAT Talavera
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